

1 Page 2-after line 23 Insert and renumber as necessary:

2
3 "(c) Amounts awarded under this section shall not be expended
4 on the following:

5
6 (i) To recommend, refer or prescribe puberty blockers
7 or hormone therapy to a minor for the purpose of gender
8 transitioning;

9
10 (ii) To recommend or provide a referral for a sex-change
11 operation on a minor.

12
13 (iii) To recommend, or aid or abet an elective abortion;

14
15 (iv) To recommend, or aid or abet assisted suicide.".

16
17 Page 3-line 2 Delete "(c)" and insert "(d)".

18
19 Page 3-line 14 Delete "(d)" and insert "(e)".

20
21 Page 3-line 22 Delete "(e)" and insert "(f)". RODRIGUEZ-WILLIAMS